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u Sturdy construction

u Easy installation

u Anti-rust treated

This family of mounts and brackets is specifically
designed for the IP200 Series of dome cameras. It
includes adapter brackets, a wall mount bracket, and a
flush mount bracket. All of these brackets are easy to
install and have a sturdy construction.

System overview

Type number Camera

NDA-MBR-DOME NDC-274-P

NDA-MBRO-DOME NDN-265-PIO

NDA-ADTI-DOME NDC-255-P
NDC-225-P
NDC-265-P
NDC-225-PI

VDA-FMT-IP200DOME NDC-255-P
NDC-225-P
NDC-265-P
NDC-225-PI

NDA-WMT-DOME NDC-274-P
NDC-255-P
NDC-225-P
NDC-265-P
NDC-225-PI
NDN-265-PIO

 



Installation/configuration notes

NDA-MBR-DOME - MicroDome adapter bracket
dimensions
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NDA-MBRO-DOME - Dome adapter bracket
dimensions
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NDA-ADTI-DOME - Dome adapter bracket dimensions
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VDA-FMT-IP200DOME - Dome flush mount
dimensions
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NDA-WMT-DOME - Wall mount dimensions
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Dome wall mount hole assignment
Refer to the following diagram and table to see which
holes should be used for the various cameras.

3 3

3

3

2

1

1

2

Hole
number

Camera Screws

1 NDC-255-P, NDC-225-P,
NDC-265-P, NDC-225-PI

M4

2 NDC-274-P M3

3 NDN-265-PIO M4
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Technical specifications

MicroDome adapter bracket

Construction material SECC

Finish RAL 9003 signal white

Weight 0.12 kg (0.26 lb)

NDA-MBRO-DOME adapter bracket

Construction material SECC

Finish RAL 9003 signal white

Weight 0.22 kg (0.48 lb)

NDA-ADTI-DOME adapter bracket

Construction material SECC

Finish RAL 9003 signal white

Weight 0.1 kg (0.22 lb)

Dome flush mount bracket

Construction material Metal: SECC
Plastic: PC+ABS

Finish RAL 9003 signal white

Weight 0.73 kg (1.61 lb)

Dome wall mount bracket

Construction material SPCC

Finish RAL 9003 signal white

Weight 0.51 kg (1.12 lb)

Ordering information

IP200 MicroDome camera adapter bracket
IP200 MicroDome camera adapter bracket
Order number NDA-MBR-DOME

IP200 MiniDome camera adapter bracket
IP200 MiniDome camera adapter bracket for 4S box
Order number NDA-MBRO-DOME

IP200 MiniDome camera adapter bracket
IP200 MiniDome camera adapter bracket
Order number NDA-ADTI-DOME

IP200 MiniDome flush mount bracket
Flush mount ceiling kit for IP200 MiniDome camera
Order number VDA-FMT-IP200DOME

IP200 MiniDome/MicroDome cameras wall mount
IP200 MiniDome/MicroDome cameras wall mount
Order number NDA-WMT-DOME
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